Madison County Lender Market Share

Total

April 2020

LIVE OAK BANKING COMPANY
CORNERSTONE BANK EUREKA SPRINGS
ARVEST BANK ROGERS

ARVEST BANK LOWELL

FIRST NATIONAL BANK - ROGERS

SIGNATURE BANK OF ARKANSAS

QUICKEN LOANS INC

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF NORTH ARKANSAS
ARVEST BANK GRAVETTE

NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC

WELLS FARGO BANK

TODAY'S BANK

[ NEW DAY FINANCIAL LLC

GENERATIONS BANK

B Others

Total:

22.4%
13.2%
7.7%
7.4%
6.2%
5.0%
4.2%
3.4%
2.9%
2.2%
2.1%
2.0%
1.6%
1.5%
1.4%
16.9%

100.0%

THE LAND T5TLE PROFESSIORALS SINCE 1685




EFFECTIVE DATE: Wednesday, May 20, 2020

ARVEST BANK GRAVETTE

SAYLOR DAVID
ARVEST BANK HUNTSVILLE

BOYD ROBERT
DORSEY BRIANNA
ARVEST BANK LOWELL

GLENN MICHAEL
GILMER AMANDA
LITTLE JERAH
CLARK BRITTANY
SHADDOX BRANDON
SYKES LYNN
FOUST STANLEY
DUNCAN DAVID
ARVEST BANK PEA RIDGE

COTTON HOMES LLC

ARVEST BANK ROGERS

HEPLER JIM

RILEY RANDY
FANCHER JESSE

3345 MADISON 7250
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

1119 MADISON 8340
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738
1119 MADISON 8340
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738
618 MADISON 3333
WITTER, AR 72776

521 MADISON 4391
COMBS, AR 72721

429 MADISON 7304
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738

508 HARGIS ST
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

2979 MADISON 3625
KINGSTON, AR 72742

BOOK # PAGE #

# OF

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

848

966

992

1001

1042

920

946

827

1040

1016

1038

954

RECORDED PAGES

04/06/2020 12
04/17/2020 8
04/23/2020 13
04/23/2020 13
04/28/2020 13
04/10/2020 13
04/16/2020 13
04/02/2020 13
04/28/2020 11
04/24/2020 12
04/27/2020 10
04/16/2020 12

LOAN AMOUNT

$376,000.00

$376,000.00

$20,000.00

$20,000.00
$248,000.00

$122,000.00

$178,367.00

$230,000.00

$175,200.00

$332,000.00

$1,285,567.00

$67,200.00

$67,200.00
$76,000.00
$134,434.52

$15,835.00



EFFECTIVE DATE: Wednesday, May 20, 2020

TACKER JIMMY
BURRIS CONNOR
ELSEA LORIE

ARVEST BANK SPRINGDALE

TEST WILLIAM
BANCORPSOUTH BANK

BRYANT GENE
BANK OF FAYETTEVILLE

PERKINS JULIE

BOKF NA DBA BOK FINANCIAL MORTGAGE

BLAKEMORE ALEX
CHAMBERS BANK

DUNAWAY WILLIAM
WILLIAMS TODD
DUNAWAY WILLIAM
WILLIAMS TODD

CORNERSTONE BANK EUREKA SPRINGS

THOMAS PHILLIP
ALAS JACOB
ALAS RAHAT JACOB
ALAS-RAHAT JACOB

411 MADISON 1670
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

COMBS, AR 72721

HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

399 MADISON 6019
ELKINS, AR 72727

HUNTSVILLE, AR 72632

HUNTSVILLE, AR 72632
6031 PVT
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
6031 PVT
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

401 HARGIS ST
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
367 MADISON 7825
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
367 MADISON 7825
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
367 MADISON 7825
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2020 963 04/17/2020
2020 865 04/07/2020
2020 933 04/14/2020
2020 976 04/20/2020
2020 881 04/08/2020
2020 978 04/20/2020
2020 1051 04/29/2020
2020 823 04/01/2020
2020 836 04/02/2020
2020 837 04/02/2020
2020 882 04/08/2020

# OF
PAGES

12

12

11

17

11

11

10

LOAN AMOUNT
$900,000.00

$128,000.00

$94,415.75

$1,348,685.27

$30,000.00

$30,000.00

$30,887.50

$30,887.50

$32,000.00

$32,000.00

$140,500.00

$140,500.00

$89,000.00

$67,000.00

$156,000.00
$61,601.36

$115,793.41



EFFECTIVE DATE: Wednesday, May 20, 2020

SHRUM

EASH

MILLSAP

WHORTON

GARRETT

USREY

THOMAS

SYRKL LLC

DOTSON

DOTSON RANCH INC

O'NEAL

VILLINES

GOODMAN

EDWARDS

ALBA

PENA

PENA ALBA

PENA-ALBA

ROACH

BRANHAM

TURNER

JASON

JEREMY

RACHEL

COLIN

AIMEE

SAM

BILLY

LUKE

TRACY

DONOVAN

MARIA

CHARLES

JOSE

JOSE

JOSE

JOSE

MICHAEL

BRANDON

MARK

FARM CREDIT SERVICES OF WESTERN ARKANS:

197 MADISON 8593
HUNTSVILLE, AR 727409334
3518 MADISON 7325
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738
146 MADISON 8625
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
1077 MADISON 7880
WESLEY, AR 72773

460 MADISON 6328
WESLEY, AR 72773

460 MADISON 6328
WESLEY, AR 72773

HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

BOOK # PAGE# RECORDED
2020 868 04/07/2020
2020 877 04/08/2020
2020 941 04/15/2020
2020 942 04/15/2020
2020 919 04/10/2020
2020 830 04/02/2020
2020 908 04/09/2020
2020 1024 04/27/2020
2020 1025 04/27/2020
2020 1009 04/24/2020
2020 1014 04/24/2020
2020 1015 04/24/2020
2020 997 04/23/2020
2020 999 04/23/2020
2020 977 04/20/2020
2020 1070 04/30/2020

PAGES

13

10

11

12

11

11

15

14

15

11

11

14

10

11

11

LOAN AMOUNT
$171,000.00

$153,917.00
$175,707.99
$30,500.00

$156,320.08

$180,135.69
$169,853.20

$184,067.80

$75,400.00
$61,014.25
$21,364.97
$253,000.00

$45,965.19

$172,000.00
$85,117.95

$199,498.12

$2,312,257.01



EFFECTIVE DATE: Wednesday, May 20, 2020
CABA PROPERTIES LLC

FIRST NATIONAL BANK - ROGERS

PB GENERAL HOLDINGS LLC

PB GENERAL HOLDINGS ST PAUL LLC

FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF NORTH ARKANSAS

GRAY RODNEY
BOWEN SABRINA
JONES HELEN
GENERATIONS BANK

SMILEY KELSEY
WILLIAMS COLTON
BAILEY RICKEY

GRAND SAVINGS BANK

SRD BUILDERS LLC

JOEL AND ANGELA STEVENS TRUST

STONE CHARLES
LEGACY NATIONAL BANK
COOLEY KEVIN

LIVE OAK BANKING COMPANY

DESTINY'S DOORSTEP LLC

DESTINY'S THRESHOLD LLC

5096 HWY 23
ST PAUL, AR 72760
5096 HWY 23
ST PAUL, AR 72760

248 MADISON 7380
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
248 MADISON 7380
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

2863 MADISON 8735
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
2863 MADISON 8735
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

BOOK # PAGE#

# OF
RECORDED PAGES LOAN AMOUNT

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

1067

1056

1045

917

1061

1075

1002

1077

993

1017

04/30/2020 5 $172,000.00

$172,000.00

04/29/2020 17 $1,088,000.00

$1,088,000.00

04/28/2020 11 $105,500.00
04/10/2020 14 $400,000.00
$505,500.00
04/29/2020 15 $155,700.00
04/30/2020 14 $81,411.00

$237,111.00

04/23/2020 8 $150,956.06
$150,956.06

04/30/2020 2 $30,000.00
$30,000.00

04/23/2020 11 $17,000.00
$17,000.00

04/24/2020 27 $3,913,000.00

$3,913,000.00



EFFECTIVE DATE: Wednesday, May 20, 2020
LOW VA RATES LLC

BEWLEY PHIL

MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS OF COLORADO LLC

HOUSE JAMES

NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC

DRYSDALE ANGELA
NEW DAY FINANCIAL LLC

SMART LINDSEY
NEWREZ LLC

BOWEN TYLER

PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC

FREEMAN KAREN
QUICKEN LOANS INC

MCKINSEY LINDA
RIEDEL ROBERT
CLARK MARION
QUICKEN LOANS LLC

WALDEN SHELLY

RENNOC CORP

CONNER DAVID

DAVID C CONNER TRUST

SEC OF HUD

234 HOLLY ST
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

832 MADISON 5170
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

203 MADISON 8744
HUNTSVILLE, AR 727409586

26134 HWY 23
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

17473 HWY 412
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

1215 MADISON 5160
HUNTSVILLE, AR 727406074
115 MADISON 8739
HUNTSVILLE, AR 727409589

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2020 987 04/22/2020
2020 913 04/10/2020
2020 1048 04/28/2020
2020 828 04/02/2020
2020 1055 04/29/2020
2020 945 04/15/2020
2020 840 04/03/2020
2020 952 04/16/2020
2020 968 04/20/2020
2020 1008 04/24/2020
2020 1030 04/27/2020

# OF
PAGES LOAN AMOUNT

16 $168,556.00
$168,556.00
16 $160,469.00

$160,469.00

12 $374,000.00

$374,000.00

16 $256,275.00

$256,275.00

15 $227,272.00

$227,272.00

13 $195,395.00

$195,395.00

19 $227,809.00
21 $171,000.00
18 $339,750.00

$738,559.00

18 $206,200.00
$206,200.00

3 $41,000.00
$41,000.00



EFFECTIVE DATE: Wednesday, May 20, 2020

SANCHEZ

DOMINGO

SIGNATURE BANK OF ARKANSAS

SHEPHERD MICHAEL
HARP NATHAN
SIMPSON WADE
WHITTMORE VERNON
THOMAS JIM
SIMMONS BANK

JONES PRESTON
SOCKRIDER

THOMPSON JOHNNIE
STEVENS

STONE CHARLES
STONE CHARLES
STONE CHARLES
STONE CHARLES
STONE CHARLES
STONE CHARLES
STONE CHARLES
TODAY'S BANK

BLACKWOOD BETTY

35681 HWY 23
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

2264 MADISON 7670
HINDSVILLE, AR 727389368

647 MADISON 1539
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

505 MAIN ST
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

BOOK # PAGE# RECORDED
2020 878 04/08/2020
2020 843 04/03/2020
2020 926 04/13/2020
2020 1064 04/30/2020
2020 967 04/20/2020
2020 994 04/23/2020
2020 925 04/13/2020
2020 853 04/06/2020
2020 1077 04/30/2020
2020 1077 04/30/2020
2020 1077 04/30/2020
2020 1077 04/30/2020
2020 1077 04/30/2020
2020 1077 04/30/2020
2020 1077 04/30/2020
2020 892 04/09/2020

# OF
PAGES

8

13

15

13

12

LOAN AMOUNT
$29,781.03

$29,781.03
$67,000.00
$280,000.00
$156,000.00
$217,000.00

$150,000.00

$870,000.00

$190,000.00

$190,000.00

$46,000.00

$46,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00

$30,000.00

$210,000.00

$86,023.00



EFFECTIVE DATE: Wednesday, May 20, 2020
SLOAN MICHAEL

UARK FEDERAL CREDIT UNION

MORTON JACOB

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTUR

TACKER JIMMY

UNITED WHOLESALE MORTGAGE

DUNAWAY JACOB

VANDERBILT MORTGAGE AND FINANCE INC

ROBERTS LESLIE
WELLS FARGO BANK

MENDIOLA CHICO
ZILLOW HOME LOANS LLC
HONEYCUTT SHANA

1983 MADISON 7800
WESLEY, AR 72773

356 MADISON 4425
COMBS, AR 727219512

385 MADISON 3235
WITTER, AR 727768914

1795 MADISON 5185
ELKINS, AR 727278209

5889 MADISON 1620
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

BOOK # PAGE# RECORDED
2020 894 04/09/2020
2020 825 04/02/2020
2020 964 04/17/2020
2020 862 04/07/2020
2020 1005 04/23/2020
2020 826 04/02/2020
2020 948 04/16/2020

# OF
PAGES

12

15

14

19

17

13

LOAN AMOUNT

$185,000.00

$271,023.00

$148,200.00

$148,200.00

$600,000.00

$600,000.00

$176,739.00

$176,739.00

$164,370.73

$164,370.73

$346,152.00

$346,152.00

$142,373.00

$142,373.00



